
Buffalo Lake- Hector-Stewart Public Schools
2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Activity

Sports - Grades 9 - 12 $100.00

Sports - Grades 7 - 8 $70.00

Non-Athletic Activities (Speech, Plays, Robotics) $48.00

Maximum fee per family $350.00

Extra Curricular Admission

Adult $7.00

Student (Kdg. - 12) $5.00

College Student (with valid college ID) $5.00

Activity Passes

Students - Grades 9 - 12 $50.00

Students - Grades 5 - 8 $45.00

Students - Grades K - 4 $40.00

Adult (only athletics) $75.00

Family (2 adults, all children) $150.00

Senior Citizens (age 65 & older) Free

Breakfast Prices

Grades K - 5 $1.80

Grades 6- 12 $2.10

Adult $2.30

Extra Milk $0.35

Lunch Prices

Grades K - 5 $2.80

Grades 6- 12 $3.15

Adult $3.85

Ala Cart $1.35

Salad Bar as a meal - Adults $3.00

Extra Milk $0.35


